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1
Banaja 
Manjari Raut

At- Laxmi Vihar, Laxmanpur, 
Po/Ps- Jagatpur, Cuttack-
754021

Kalahan
di

02.01.1993
28 Years 10 
Months 29 

Days

banajamanjarira
ut@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 313 52.17 D.Pharma 1100 813 1000 725 2100 1538 73.24
27283/11.04.

2014

2
Biswabandita 
Mallick

At/Po- Mandari, Via- Bari, Ps- 
Bari, Ramachandrapur, jajpur-
755003

Jajpur 29.04.1994
27 Years 7 
Months 2 

Days

kishore.chandra8
0@gmail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 341 56.83 D.Pharma 1100 900 1000 699 2100 1599 76.14
34320/10.10.

2019

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
08.09.2015)

3 Sujata Parida
At- Dekhata, Po- Sunugoradi, Ps- 
Nemapada, Puri-752114

Puri 12.05.1999
22 Years 6 
Months 19 

Days

sujataparida1202
1@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 399 66.50 D.Pharma 1100 906 1000 854 2100 1760 83.81
36563/15.07.

2021

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
19.05.2015)

4
Mamuni 
Mohanty

At- Talakusuma, Po- Baharana, 
Ps- balikuda, Jagatisinghpur-
754108

Jagatsin
ghpur

13.12.1997
23 Years 11 
Months 18 

Days

mamunimohanty
7978@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 326 54.33 D.Pharma 1100 810 1000 669 2100 1479 70.43
34308/09.10.

2019

5
Kanhu 
Charan 
Behera

At- Pandiajholi, Po- 
Satapahandia, Ps- Berhampur 
Sadar, Ganjam-751100

Ganjam 07.05.1998
23 Years 6 
Months 24 

Days

kanhucharanbeh
era327@gmail.co
m

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 265 44.17 D.Pharma 1100 743 1000 726 2100 1469 69.95
36495/07.07.

2021

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
01.09.2017)

6
Rajkumar 
Singh

At- Mundhabani, Po- 
Kumbharmundakata, Ps- 
Bangriposi, Mayurbhanj

Mayurbh
anj

15.05.1999
22 Years 6 
Months 16 

Days

singhrajkumar80
6@gmail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 246 41.00 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00

D.Pharma 
Certificate/Mark 
Sheet/ Regd no & 
Caste Certificate not 
submtted

7
Sumishree 
Mohanta

Plot No-15/2646, Kolathia, 
Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar, 
Khordha-751030

Mayurbh
anj

02.11.1997
24 Years 0 
Months 29 

Days

sumishree112@g
mail.com

OBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 301 50.17 D.Pharma 1100 687 1000 688 2100 1375 65.48
30237/29.03.

2017

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
15.09.2017)

8 Deepa Kisku

O/o- The Supdt, SVPPGIP, 
Cuttack, C/o- Uttam Soren, Po- 
Chandinchowk, Cuttack-
753002

Mayurbh
anj

28.08.1999
22 Years 3 
Months 3 

Days

kiskodeepa1999
@gmail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 274 45.67 D.Pharma 1100 714 1000 711 2100 1425 67.86
38100/20.12.

2021

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
29.03.2019)

9
Gayatri 
Jenamani

At/Po- Garhmadhupur, Ps- 
Jenapur, Jajpur-755023

Jajpur 20.05.1997
24 Years 6 
Months 11 

Days

gayatrijenamani1
23@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 316 52.67 D.Pharma 1100 752 1000 716 2100 1468 69.90
30816/06.09.

2017

10
Bharati 
Priyadarshini

At/Po/Ps- Kalarabanka, 
Cuttack-754298

Cuttack 20.04.1998
23 Years 7 
Months 11 

Days

bharatipriyadras
hini97@gmail.co
m

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 256 42.67 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
35013/05.06.

2020

D.Pharma Mark 
Sheet not submitted/ 
Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
27.06.2013)

11 Kabir Keshri
At/Po- Ram Nagar Gua, Ps- 
Gua, West Singhbhum, 
Jharkhand-833213

West 
Singhbhu

m

kabirkumar714@
gmail.com

Male #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.

12
Subhashree 
Rana

At- RRIT Colony L/6, Po- 
Rangadhipa, Ps- Town, 
Sundargarh

Sundarg
arh

rana.subhashree
@rediffmail.com

Female #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.

13
Dipti Prasad 
Nayak

Zobra, talasahi, Reheman 
Chack, College Square, 
Cuttack

Cuttack
diptiprasadnayak
12345@gmail.co
m

Male #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.
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14
Satyabrata 
Rout

At- Paikana, Po- Sompur, Ps- 
Kishorenagr, Cuttack-754130

Cuttack
satyabratarout19
47@gmail.com

Male #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.

15
Sanjay Kumar 
Patra

C/o- Sarbeswar Patra, At- 
Dhadichua, Ps- jhipabandh, Ps- 
Badampahar, Mayurbhanj-
757047

Mayurbh
anj

11.06.1995
26 Years 5 
Months 20 

Days

sanjaypatra442@
gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 295 49.17 D.Pharma 1100 764 1000 680 2100 1444 68.76
31072/24.10.

2017

16
Krishnarani 
Behera

At- Jagannathpur, Po- 
Balabhadrapur, Via- 
Kalapathar, Cuttack-754009

Cuttack 03.03.2000
21 Years 8 
Months 28 

Days

karunakarbehera
51@gmail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 339 56.50 D.Pharma 1100 898 1000 762 2100 1660 79.05
36639/23.07.

2021

17
Parameswar 
Singh

At- Salbani, Po- Rangamatia 
Via- Shyamakhunta, 
Mayurbhanj-757049

Mayurbh
anj

06.03.2000
21 Years 8 
Months 25 

Days

parameswara143
singh@gmail.co
m

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 296 49.33 D.Pharma 1100 1000 718 2100 718 34.19
37386/01.10.

2021

D.Pharma 1st year 
mark sheet not 
submitted

18
Laxminarayan 
Pattanayak

At- Ward No-15, Ghantasuni 
pada, Po- Titilagarh, Balangir-
767033

Bolangir 08.01.1998
23 Years 10 
Months 23 

Days

laxminarayanpatt
anayak143@gma
il.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 268 44.67 D.Pharma 1100 747 1000 689 2100 1436 68.38
34380/28.10.

2019

19 Arati Sahu
At/Po- Gobardhan, Via- 
Rainsua, Keonjhar-758013

Sundarg
arh

arati2603@gmail
.com

Female #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.

20
Akshaya 
Kumar Bagh

At/Po- Sagada, Ps- 
Manamunda, Boudh-762016

Boudh 14.05.1990
31 Years 6 
Months 17 

Days

akshayakumarba
gh3@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 301 50.17 D.Pharma 1100 828 1000 765 2100 1593 75.86
28791/23.11.

2015

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
19.09.2018)

21
Shaswata 
Shrinivas 
Panda

At- Hatasahi, Po- Rajendrapur, 
Via- Kabirpur, Ps- Kuakhia, 
Jajpur-755009

Jajpur 12.04.1997
24 Years 7 
Months 19 

Days

shaswatashriniva
spanda@gmail.c
om

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 242 40.33 D.Pharma 1100 808 1000 707 2100 1515 72.14
32295/04.08.

2018

22 Dharitri Biswal
At- Naranpur, Po- Belagachhia, 
Ps- Barang, Cuttack-754005

Cuttack 25.03.2000
21 Years 8 
Months 6 

Days

dharitribiswal777
@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 374 62.33 D.Pharma 1100 871 1000 859 2100 1730 82.38
D.Pharma Regd No 
not submitted

23
Naresh 
Chandra 
Sahoo

At- Gopinathpur, po- Anakhia, 
Ps- Biridi, Jagatsinghpur-754102

Jagatsin
ghpur

19.05.1989
32 Years 6 
Months 12 

Days

nareshsahoo14@
gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 900 355 39.44 D.Pharma 1100 770 1000 641 2100 1411 67.19
23562/03.02.

2020
Over Age

24
Jayashree 
Sahoo

At- Dihasahi, Po- Dihasahi, 
Jagatsinghpur-754138

Jagatsin
ghpur

02.07.1995
26 Years 4 
Months 29 

Days

jayashreejayashr
ee79@gmail.com

OBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 363 60.50 D.Pharma 1100 886 1000 747 2100 1633 77.76
29860/31.01.

2017

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
23.10.2019)

25
Akash Ranjan 
Sahu

At/Po- Ainli, Via- Koksara, 
Kalahandi-766019

Kalahan
di

14.11.1999
22 Years 0 
Months 17 

Days

akashranjansahu
143@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 296 49.33 D.Pharma 1100 917 1000 789 2100 1706 81.24
35539/17.12.

2020

26
Jyostnarani 
Biswal

At- Tantra, Po- Harianta, Ps- 
Tangi, Via- Choudwar, Cuttack-
754025

Cuttack 19.05.1995
26 Years 6 
Months 12 

Days

jyostnaranibiswal
88@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 330 55.00 D.Pharma 1100 899 1000 706 2100 1605 76.43
28836/28.11.

2015

27 Kuni Patra
At- Saanta Sahi, Po- Buxi Bazar, 
Ps- Purighat, Cuttack-753001

Cuttack 15.05.1995
26 Years 6 
Months 16 

Days

patrakuni3@gma
il.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 300 50.00 D.Pharma 1100 912 1000 790 2100 1702 81.05
30298/15.04.

2017

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
04.11.2019)

28
Alok Kumar 
Ray

At- Jagulipatna, Po- Tartua, 
Khordha

Khordha 18.12.1997
23 Years 11 
Months 13 

Days

alokkumarray8@
gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 280 46.67 D.Pharma 1100 828 1000 748 2100 1576 75.05
34697/21.01.

2020

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
27.06.2015)
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29
Nirupama 
Jena

At/Po- Dhamnagar, Ps- 
Dhamnagar, Bhadrak-756117

Bhadrak 25.02.1999
22 Years 9 
Months 6 

Days

nirupamajena884
@gmail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 323 53.83 D.Pharma 1100 818 1000 696 2100 1514 72.10
35303/07.09.

2020

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
02.06.2016)

30 Gita Dash
Vil- Trilochanpur, Po- 
Mahajanpur,  Cuttack-754200

Cuttack 24.11.1996
25 Years 0 
Months 7 

Days

gitadash96@gma
il.com

Female No Yes Science 500 292 58.40 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00

Odiya Pass 
certificate not 
submitted/ Not 
requisite qualificaiton 
as per advertisement

31 Kabita Singh
At- Baunshabani, Po- Chandua 
Ashram, Mayurbhanj-757014

Mayurbh
anj

16.06.1995
26 Years 5 
Months 15 

Days

kabitasingh514@
gmail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 247 41.17 D.Pharma 1100 748 1000 660 2100 1408 67.05
37783/11.11.

2021

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
23.12.2019)

32
Sobhasini 
Marndi

Qr No-H/580, Sector-15, Po- 
Sector-18, Ps- Sec-15, 
Sundargarh-769003

Sundarg
arh

14.07.1997
24 Years 4 
Months 17 

Days

marandisobhasin
i@gmail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 270 45.00 D.Pharma 1100 712 1000 798 2100 1510 71.90
D. Pharma Regd no 
not submitted

33 Namita Dalal
At/Po- Mahajanpur, Via- 
Bahugram, Cuttack-754200

Cuttack 08.06.1987
34 Years 5 
Months 23 

Days

dalalnamita00@g
mail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 900 368 40.89 D.Pharma 1100 800 1000 757 2100 1557 74.14
19890/26.12.

2016
Pharma Regd not 
not renewed

34
Priyambada 
Hota

C/o- Harekrushna Hota, At- 
Damodarput, Po- Taratsasan, 
Ps- Nemalo, Cuttack-754209

Cuttack 13.06.1998
23 Years 5 
Months 18 

Days

priyab=mbadaho
ta3756@gmail.co
m

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 282 47.00 D.Pharma 1100 745 1000 733 2100 1478 70.38
30837/07.09.

2017

35
Sushil Kumar 
Behera

At/Po- Bidanasi, Ps- Bidanasi, 
Cuttack-753014

Cuttack 23.10.1995
26 Years 1 
Months 8 

Days

sushilkumarb33
@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 306 51.00 D.Pharma 1100 1000 670 2100 670 31.90
31705/06.03.

2018

D.Pharma 1st year 
mark sheet not 
submitted

36 Kalyani Das
At/Po- Bagalpur, Via- Anakhia, 
Jagatsinghpur-754102

Jagatsin
ghpur

04.03.1996
25 Years 8 
Months 27 

Days

kalyanidas573@g
mail.com,

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 250 41.67 D.Pharma 1100 1000 720 2100 720 34.29

Pharma 1st year 
mark Sheet not 
submitted/ Caste 
Certificate not valid 
(Issued on 
27.07.2019)

37 Alina Barik
At- Bharigol, Po- Kusunpur, Via- 
Asureswar, Kendrapara-754209

Kendrap
ara

06.05.1995
26 Years 6 
Months 25 

Days

alinabarik1994@
gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 312 52.00 D.Pharma 1100 764 1000 697 2100 1461 69.57
32439/23.08.

2018

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued on 
27.01.2020)

38
Sonam 
Suvadarshini 
Behera

PHD Sub division, SCB Medical 
College Campus, Cuttack

Cuttack 18.12.1996
24 Years 11 
Months 13 

Days

sonam.subha@g
mail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 266 44.33 D.Pharma 1100 741 1000 627 2100 1368 65.14
33139/16.11.

2018

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
16.12.2018)

39 Richa Swain
At/Po-Bhagabatpur, 
Kendrapara-754208

Kendrap
ara

05.06.1998
23 Years 5 
Months 26 

Days

swainricha03@g
mail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 325 54.17 D.Pharma 1100 1000 749 2100 749 35.67
36121/13.05.

2021

D.Pharma 1st year 
mark sheet not 
submitted

40
Pratishruti 
Pradhan

At- paikarapur, Po-Daulatbad, 
Cuttack-754026

Cuttack 20.04.1996
25 Years 7 
Months 11 

Days

pratishruti.liza@
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 282 47.00 D.Pharma 1100 793 1000 817 2100 1610 76.67
28709/09.10.

2015

41
Subhashree 
Priyadarsini 
Pati

At- Sadhupur, Po- Bodhanga, 
Cuttack-754207

Cuttack 20.05.1996
25 Years 6 
Months 11 

Days

subhasreepriyad
arsini540@gmail.
com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 308 51.33 D.Pharma 1100 860 1000 807 2100 1667 79.38
34235/23.09.

2019
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42
Saswati 
Nanda

At- Fakirpur, Pandasahi, Po- 
Jagatpur, Cuttack-754021

Cuttack 27.12.1999
21 Years 11 
Months 4 

Days

saswatinanda199
9@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 326 54.33 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
38145/23.12.

2021

Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement

43 Subhadra Ray
At- Padandaspur, Po- 
Mahanga, Cuttack-754206

Cuttack 06.03.1998
23 Years 8 
Months 25 

Days

subhadraray9@g
mail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 284 47.33 D.Pharma 1100 795 1000 778 2100 1573 74.90
32526/31.08.

2018

44 Paresh Meher
At/Po- Banijara, Via- Junagarh, 
Kalahandi-766014

Kalahan
di

15.07.1998
23 Years 4 
Months 16 

Days

meherparesh14
@gmail.com

OBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 301 50.17 D.Pharma 1100 864 1000 761 2100 1625 77.38
34436/07.11.

2019

45
Priyambada 
Srichandan

C/o- Balabhadra Srichandan, 
Fulagorada, Kalupadaghat, 
Tangi, Khordha-752022

Khordha 25.05.1996
25 Years 6 
Months 6 

Days

p96srichandan@
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 374 62.33 D.Pharma 1100 902 1000 708 2100 1610 76.67
31397/29.11.

2017

46
Chandan 
Harijan

At- Kantamal, Po- Manigam, 
Nabarangpur-764072

Nabaran
gpur

05.05.1999
22 Years 6 
Months 26 

Days

sahuharijan80@g
mail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 253 42.17 D.Pharma 1100 1000 681 2100 681 32.43

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
04.06.2016)/ 1 year 
back paper mark 
sheet not submitted/ 
Pharma Regd not 
submitted

47
Anwesh 
Mishra

Plot No- C.1348/45, Sec-6, CDA, 
Cuttack-753014

Jagatsin
ghpur

27.11.1999
22 Years 0 
Months 4 

Days

anwesh800@gm
ail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 347 57.83 D.Pharma 1100 914 1000 776 2100 1690 80.48
36222/31.05.

2021

48
Gajala 
Ferheen

At- Simalda, Po- Govindpur, 
Near Noorani Mosque, Cuttack- 
754003

Cuttack 20.05.1998
23 Years 6 
Months 11 

Days

gajalaferheen199
8@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 285 47.50 D.Pharma 1100 821 1000 824 2100 1645 78.33
D.Pharma Regd No 
not submitted

49
Soumyaranja
n Banua

At- Podaguda, Po- 
Khaliabhata, Via- Jaipatna, 
Kalahandi-766018

Kalahan
di

02.12.1999
21 Years 11 
Months 29 

Days

banuasoumyaran
jan@gmail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 216 36.00 D.Pharma 1100 751 1000 629 2100 1380 65.71
34157/10.09.

2019

50
Saumyaranja
n Rout

S/o- Satrughana Rout, AT/Po- 
Kadalibadi,Ps- Banki, Via- 
Athagarh, Cuttack-754029

Cuttack 12.05.1985
36 Years 6 
Months 19 

Days

saumyaranjan72
3@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 900 370 41.11 D.Pharma 1100 743 1000 638 2100 1381 65.76
19448/13.01.

2017

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
19.01.2019)
Over Age

51
Ram Shankar 
Sahoo

At- kantabani, Po- Raunsdiha, 
Ps- Kamarda, Balasore-756035

Balasore 06.03.1998
23 Years 8 
Months 25 

Days

ramshankarsaho
o3@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 277 46.17 D.Pharma 1100 760 1000 668 2100 1428 68.00
34857/27.02.

2020

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
05.08.2017)

52
Lalkrishna 
Sahoo

At/Po- Godipada,Ps- Sarankul, 
Bl-Odagaon, Nayagarh-752092

Nayagar
h

08.06.1998
23 Years 5 
Months 23 

Days

lalkrishnasahoo2
03@gmail.com

OBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 342 57.00 D.Pharma 1100 794 1000 699 2100 1493 71.10
33441/07.02.

2019

53
Divyasingh 
Ahir

At/Po- Dumduma (BBSR), 
Khordha-751019

Nuapad
a

07.06.1998
23 Years 5 
Months 24 

Days

divyasinghahir@
gmail.com

OBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 297 49.50 D.Pharma 1100 854 1000 750 2100 1604 76.38
34197/16.09.

2019

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
25.07.2016)

54 Abinash Das
C/o- Bijaya Kumar Das, Qr No- 
33/II Survey of India Residental 
Colony, BBSR-751013

Bhadrak 11.07.1995
26 Years 4 
Months 20 

Days

pintu.abinash199
5@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 250 41.67 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement
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55
Deeptibala 
Maharana

At/Po- Anlo, Ps- Niali, Cuttack-
754010

Cuttack 10.04.2000
21 Years 7 
Months 21 

Days

deeptibalamahar
ana@gmail.com

OBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 359 59.83 D.Pharma 1100 813 1000 778 2100 1591 75.76
34495/15.11.

2019

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
08.07.2010)

56
Sasmita 
Behera

At- baliapada, Po- Khandasahi, 
Nischintakoili, Cuttack-754207

Cuttack 06.02.1995
26 Years 9 
Months 25 

Days

sasmitab356@g
mail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 257 42.83 D.Pharma 1100 646 1000 651 2100 1297 61.76
28265/28.02.

2015

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
24.08.2020)

57 Sunita Purohit
At- Salesing, Po- Rairakhol, 
Sambalpur-768106

Sambalp
ur

07.05.1993
28 Years 6 
Months 24 

Days

purojitsunita313
@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 258 43.00 D.Pharma 1100 831 1000 770 2100 1601 76.24
28832/27.11.

2015

58
Sangram 
Kumar 
Routray

C/o- Suryamani Routray, At/Po- 
Sipura, Via- Balichandrapur, 
Cuttack-754205

Cuttack 05.05.1981
40 Years 6 
Months 26 

Days

withsangram@g
mail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 900 429 47.67 D.Pharma 1100 717 1000 676 2100 1393 66.33
14558/14.12.

2017
Over Age

59
Swagatika 
Samantaray

At/Po- Mendhasal, Ps- 
Chandaka, Khrodha-752054

Khordha 05.11.1998
23 Years 0 
Months 26 

Days

swagatikasept5@
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 343 57.17 D.Pharma 1100 945 1000 770 2100 1715 81.67
34167/11.09.

2019

60 Lipsa Sahu
At- Chhotraypur, Po- Khaladi, 
Ps/Via- Udala, Mayurbhanj-
757041

Mayurbh
anj

12.07.1995
26 Years 4 
Months 19 

Days

lipsasahuseema
@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 331 55.17 D.Pharma 1100 723 1000 761 2100 1484 70.67
27927/27.10.

2014

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
21.01.2019)

61
Khageswar 
Nayak

At- Dhodrapara, Po- Prachi 
Para, Nabarangpur-764074

Nabaran
gpur

08.06.1996
25 Years 5 
Months 23 

Days

khageswarn670
@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 415 69.17 D.Pharma 1100 739 1000 699 2100 1438 68.48

D.Pharm Regd no 
not submitted/ Caste 
Certificate not valid 
(Issued 03.06.2014)

62
Swagatika 
Behera

At/Po- Kumbharmundha Kata, 
Ps- Bangiriposi, Mayurbhanj-
757081

Mayurbh
anj

22.04.1999
22 Years 7 
Months 9 

Days

swagatikabehera
123.sh@gmail.co
m

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 283 47.17 D.Pharma 1100 795 1000 653 2100 1448 68.95
36978/25.08.

2021

63
Ramesh 
Chandra 
Nayak

At/Po- Belarput, Ps- Derabish, 
Via- Thakurpatna, Kendrapara-
754250

Kendrap
ara

03.05.1987
34 Years 6 
Months 28 

Days

rameshchandra.n
ayak1987@gmail
.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 900 388 43.11 D.Pharma 1100 858 1000 766 2100 1624 77.33
39555/01.06.

2016
Over Age

64
Jyotirmayee 
Biswal

At- Kanpur, Po-Balikuda, 
Jagatsinghpur-754108

Jagatsin
ghpur

05.06.1996
25 Years 5 
Months 26 

Days

jyotirmayee.jspur
@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 268 44.67 D.Pharma 1100 851 1000 735 2100 1586 75.52
30846/08.09.

2017

65
Jyotiprakash 
Pattanaik

At- Barapur, Po- Pathuripada, 
Via- Banki, Cuttack-754008

Cuttack 18.04.1999
22 Years 7 
Months 13 

Days

j.pattnaik1999@
gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 263 43.83 D.Pharma 1100 769 1000 734 2100 1503 71.57
36476/06.07.

2021

66
Harihara 
Behera

At/Po- Ghatikia, Ps- Khandagiri, 
Bhubaneswar, Khordha-751003

Khordha 23.06.1996
25 Years 5 
Months 8 

Days

hariharabehera4
9@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 309 51.50 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
30876/13.09.

2017

Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement/ 
Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
17.07.2017)

67
Swatikrishna 
Lenka

At- Mahadia, Po- Belapada, Ps- 
Motanga, Via- Gadasila, 
Dhenkanal-759025

Dhenkan
al

22.07.1999
22 Years 4 
Months 9 

Days

swatikrishnalenk
a@gmail.com

OBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 383 63.83 D.Pharma 1100 926 1000 947 2100 1873 89.19

D.Pharm Regd no 
not submitted/ Caste 
Certificate not valid 
(Issued 06.08.2019)
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68
Punyasha 
Behera

C/o- Kalpana Nayak, At- 
Education Colony, near Govt 
Girls High School, Malkangiri, Po- 
D.N.K Colony, Malkangiri-
764045

Malkangi
ri

30.05.1995
26 Years 6 
Months 1 

Days

punyashabehera
190@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 348 58.00 D.Pharma 1100 818 1000 784 2100 1602 76.29
34515/18.11.

2019

69
Abhinandan 
Mallick

At- Andhara (Dandiuper), Po- 
Andhara, Via- Dandisahi, 
Kendrapara-754240

Kendrap
ara

15.07.1996
25 Years 4 
Months 16 

Days

papan123mallick
@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 277 46.17 D.Pharma 1100 728 1000 671 2100 1399 66.62
35927/31.03.

2021

70
Pritisubharasm
ita Dwibedy

C/o- Ram Chandra Mishra, 
kapileswarpur, Bada Sasan, 
Jajpur Town, Jajpur-755001

Jajpur 25.11.1989
32 Years 0 
Months 6 

Days

jsspriti08@gmail.
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 900 449 49.89 D.Pharma 1100 742 1000 665 2100 1407 67.00
23610/24.02.

2020

71
Radheshyam 
Bidika

At- Gayatrinagar, 2nd lane, 
Po/Dist- Rayagada-765001

Rayagad
a

30.07.1994
27 Years 4 
Months 1 

Days

radheshyam23.rb
@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 398 66.33 D.Pharma 1100 803 1000 769 2100 1572 74.86
36792/07.08.

2021

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
16.09.2010)

72
Rashmi 
Ranjan 
Behera

At/Po- Lenkudipada, Ps/Dist- 
Nayagarh-752070

Nayagar
h

08.05.2000
21 Years 6 
Months 23 

Days

rashmiranjanbeh
era510@gmail.co
m

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 352 58.67 D.Pharma 1100 1000 655 2100 655 31.19
37015/27.08.

2021

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
08.07.2013)/ 
D.Pharma 1 year 
mark sheet not 
submitted

73 Gajindra Nag
At- Larki, Po/Ps- Turekela, 
Balangir-767060

Balangir 13.06.1997
24 Years 5 
Months 18 

Days

gajindranag8@g
mail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 258 43.00 D.Pharma 1100 907 1000 803 2100 1710 81.43
D.Pharma Regd No 
not submitted

74
Jyosnarani 
Kisan

At- Ramachhipidihi, Po- 
Sahaspur, Ps- Laikera, 
Jharsuguda-768215

Jharsugu
da

02.06.1995
26 Years 5 
Months 29 

Days

jyosnaranikisan@
gmail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 250 41.67 D.Pharma 1100 887 1000 764 2100 1651 78.62

75
Aishwarya 
Dalei

At- Station Bazar, Matha Sahi, 
Po-College Square,Ps- 
Malgdown,Cuttack-753003

Cuttack 01.04.2000
21 Years 8 
Months 0 

Days

aishwaryadalei20
00@gmail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 275 45.83 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement

76
Ratnajyoti 
Nanda

At- Brahmachari Matha, Clark 
Road, SCS College Square, Puri-
752001

Puri 25.05.1997
24 Years 6 
Months 6 

Days

ratnajyotinanda
@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 348 58.00 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement

77
Soumya 
Ranjan 
Pattnaik

At- Reserve Police Line, 
Sambalpur, Qrt No-17, Block-A 
Reserve Police Line, Sambalpur-
768001

Sambalp
ur

05.04.2000
21 Years 7 
Months 26 

Days
Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 287 47.83 D.Pharma 1100 850 1000 857 2100 1707 81.29

37616/29.10.
2021

78
Swetapadma 
Pradhan

At/Po/Via- Chhatia, Jajpur-
754023

Jajpur 01.06.1999
22 Years 6 
Months 0 

Days

swetapadma123
4567890@gmail.
com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 331 55.17 D.Pharma 1100 749 1000 750 2100 1499 71.38
D.Pharma Regd No 
not submitted

79 Laxmipriya Pal
At/Po- Palasahi, Via- Rench, 
Khordha-752114

Khordha 28.01.1999
22 Years 10 
Months 3 

Days

pallaxmipriya227
@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 283 47.17 D.Pharma 1100 805 1000 760 2100 1565 74.52
36332/22.06.

2021
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80 Debraj Majhi
At- Daradagram, Po- 
Siddheswarpur, Via- Biribati, 
Jagatsinghpur-754100

Jagatsin
ghpur

25.05.1992
29 Years 6 
Months 6 

Days

devrajm80@gma
il.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 271 45.17 D.Pharma 1100 1000 708 2100 708 33.71

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
25.04.2014)/ 
D.Pharma 1st Yr Mark 
Sheet not submitted/ 
Pharma Regd No not 
submitted

81
Subhasmita 
Sahoo

At- Khandabandha, Po- 
Kalunigoda, Ps- Nihalprasad, Bl- 
Gondia, Dhenkanal-759016

Dhenkan
al

05.07.1996
25 Years 4 
Months 26 

Days

subha@smitasah
oo236@gmail.co
m

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 340 56.67 D.Pharma 1100 843 1000 755 2100 1598 76.10
34542/30.11.

2019

82
Sasmita 
Behera

At- Birajudunathpur Shasan, Po- 
Ghosada, Mayurbhanj, Ps- 
Karanjia

Mayurbh
anj

07.07.1996
25 Years 4 
Months 24 

Days

sb9348401447@
gmail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 300 50.00 D.Pharma 1100 928 1000 742 2100 1670 79.52

D.Pharma Regd No 
not submitted/ Caste 
Certificate not valid 
(Issued 11.10.2019)

83
Pravashini 
Sethy

At/Po- Sadangi, Bl- Gondia, 
Dhenkanal-759016

Dhenkan
al

20.05.1999
22 Years 6 
Months 11 

Days

pravashinisethy
@gmail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 373 62.17 D.Pharma 1100 784 1000 783 2100 1567 74.62
34352/15.10.

2019

84
Jeeban 
Behera

At-Raghunathpur, W No-22, Po- 
Kaingulia, Mayurbhanj-757107

Mayurbh
anj

13.02.2000
21 Years 9 
Months 18 

Days

jeebanbehera@g
mail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 354 59.00 D.Pharma 1100 785 1000 814 2100 1599 76.14
36555/14.07.

2021

85 Mahesh Singh
749/15, C/o- Sudarsan Singh, 
Bepari Sahi, Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-
753001

Cuttack 12.01.2000
21 Years 10 
Months 19 

Days

maheshsingh221
6@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science #### D.Pharma 1100 861 1000 783 2100 1644 78.29
D.Pharma Regd No 
not submitted

86
Diptimayee 
Pradhan

At- Suganketa, Po- Sraniketa,Ps- 
Daringibadi, Kandhamal-
762104

Kandha
mal

10.07.1998
23 Years 4 
Months 21 

Days

diptimayee1383
@gmail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 264 44.00 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement

87
Suraj Kumar 
Routray

At/Po- Rasulgarh, Ps- 
Mancheswar, NH-5, 
Bhubaneswar-751010

Khordha 06.06.1999
22 Years 5 
Months 25 

Days

surajkumarroutra
y@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 306 51.00 D.Pharma 1100 1000 684 2100 684 32.57

D.Pharma 1st year 
mark sheet not 
submitted/ Pharma 
Regd no not 
submitted

88 Sanghamitra 

D3/11 Madhusudan Nagar, 
Near Cosmopolisi Apartment, 
Dumduma, Khandagiri, Khurda-
751019

Khordha 04.07.1994
27 Years 4 
Months 27 

Days

sanghamitra14ap
ril@gmail.com

SC Female No Yes Science 500 358 71.60 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
32147/19.07.

2018

Odiya Pass 
certificate not 
submitted/ Not 
requisite qualificaiton 
as per 
advertisement/ 
Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
24.07.2012)

89
Jhunubala 
Nayak

At- Srimukha, Po- Olikona, Ps- 
Nimapara, Puri-752114

Khordha 15.06.1999
22 Years 5 
Months 16 

Days

jhununayak657@
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 309 51.50 D.Pharma 1100 918 1000 799 2100 1717 81.76
34328/11.10.

2019
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90 Kalandi Bhoi

C/o- Dharendra Bhoi, At- 
Ganapur, Po- Satyabhamapur, 
Via- Bahugram, Ps- Jagatpur, 
Cuttack-754200

Cuttack 10.07.1997
24 Years 4 
Months 21 

Days

bhoikalandi9090
0@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 274 45.67 D.Pharma 1100 811 1000 729 2100 1540 73.33
32708/22.09.

2018

91
Ambitabacha
n Patra

At- Sapalangi, Po- Karadangi, 
Ps- Telkoi, Keonjhar-758019

Keonjhar 02.08.1987
34 Years 3 
Months 29 

Days

sushreebiswabha
rati@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 900 364 40.44 D.Pharma 1100 711 1000 663 2100 1374 65.43
28915/09.12.

2015

92
Prem Kumar 
Barik

At- Karadia, Po- Rasamtala, Ps- 
Karanjia, Via- Karanjia, 
Mayhurbhanj-757037

Mayurbh
anj

05.05.2000
21 Years 6 
Months 26 

Days

barikprem2000@
gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 270 45.00 D.Pharma 1100 779 1000 775 2100 1554 74.00

D.Pharma Regd No 
not submitted/ Caste 
Certificate not valid 
(Issued 28.04.2017)

93
Rojalin 
Bhuiyan

N4/124 IRC Village Nayapalli, 
Bhubaneswar-751015

Jajpur 10.05.1996
25 Years 6 
Months 21 

Days

rojalinbhuiyan3
@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 289 48.17 D.Pharma 1100 733 1000 648 2100 1381 65.76
29530/06.06.

2016

94
Debajani 
Saran

At/Po- Ranihata, Cuttack Jajpur 10.05.1999
22 Years 6 
Months 21 

Days

debajanisaran@g
mail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 335 55.83 D.Pharma 1100 812 1000 772 2100 1584 75.43
32645/15.09.

2018

95
Kalyani 
Sasmal

At/Po- Chauliaganj, Thatari 
Sahi, Cuttack-753004

Cuttack 04.05.1991
30 Years 6 
Months 27 

Days

kalyani.sasmal19
91@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 252 42.00 D.Pharma 1100 726 1000 640 2100 1366 65.05
26632/24.09.

2013

96
Basanta 
Kumar Sahoo

At- Nuagan, Po- Chitri, Ps- 
Tomka, Jajpur-755019

Jajpur 27.07.1993
28 Years 4 
Months 4 

Days

basantasahoo59
@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 311 51.83 D.Pharma 1100 838 1000 771 2100 1609 76.62
30788/04.09.

2019

97
Mahesh 
Prasad Sahu

C/o- Mamata Kumari Sahu, 
ARCS Office, A/34, 3rd floor, 
OSCARD Building, JN Marg, 
Bhubaneswar-751001

Ganjam 15.03.1990
31 Years 8 
Months 16 

Days

maheshbabu.sah
u126@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 900 389 43.22 D.Pharma 1100 860 1000 849 2100 1709 81.38
30175/20.03.

2017

98
Sunil Kumar 
Khuntia

At/Po- Kalikaprasad, Via- 
Bhapur, Dhenkanal-759015

Dhenkan
al

10.05.1998
23 Years 6 
Months 21 

Days

sunilkumarkhunti
a522@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 375 62.50 D.Pharma 1100 965 1000 864 2100 1829 87.10
34587/13.12.

2019

99
Priyabrata 
Kandi

C/o- Pitabas Kandi, At- NC Das 
Colony, Qr No-B/18, Po- 
Chhend, Sundargarh-769015

Sundarg
arh

10.03.1984
37 Years 8 
Months 21 

Days

priyabrata.k6@g
mail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 900 405 45.00 D.Pharma 1100 1000 622 2100 622 29.62
18132/08.03.

2021

D.Pharma 1st year 
Back Paper marik 
sheet not 
submitted/Caste 
Certificate not valid 
(Issued 12.05.2015)
Over Age

100 Barun Mal
At- Bhatisalguda, Po/Ps- 
Malkangiri, Malkangiri-764045

Malkangi
ri

14.06.1998
23 Years 5 
Months 17 

Days

barunmal466@g
mail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 290 48.33 D.Pharma 1100 840 1000 694 2100 1534 73.05
36381/25.06.

2021

101
Akshaya 
Kumar Bagh

At/Po- Sagada, Ps- 
Manamunda, Boudh-762016

Boudh 14.05.1990
31 Years 6 
Months 17 

Days

akshayakumarba
gh3@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 301 50.17 D.Pharma 1100 828 1000 765 2100 1593 75.86
28791/23.11.

2015

Caste Certificate not 
valid (Issued 
19.09.2018)

102
Suchismita 
Mallik

At- Pitamahul, Po- Singhapada, 
Ps- Khandapada, Nayagarh

Nayagar
h

04.10.2000
21 Years 1 
Months 27 

Days

suchismitamallik
2@gmail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 337 56.17 D.Pharma 1100 941 1000 765 2100 1706 81.24
37343/28.09.

2021
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103
Harapriya 
Mohanty

At- Commissioner Colony, Jail 
Chowk, Qr No-PWD-PB/4, Po- 
Sambalpur, Sambalpur-768001

Cuttack 16.06.1994
27 Years 5 
Months 15 

Days

mohantyhappy45
5@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 266 44.33 D.Pharma 1100 722 1000 673 2100 1395 66.43
28401/08.05.

2015

104
Binayaka 
Patra

At/Po- Bahanda, Ps/Bl- Khunta, 
Via- Bahanda, Mayurbhanj-
757104

Mayurbh
anj

06.06.1997
24 Years 5 
Months 25 

Days

binayakapatra06
@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 263 43.83 D.Pharma 1100 751 1000 622 2100 1373 65.38
34546/02.12.

2019

105
Swarnamaye
e Roul

At/Po- Kadpur, Kendrapara-
754210

Kendrap
ara

06.05.1995
26 Years 6 
Months 25 

Days

swarnamayee.ro
ul@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 284 47.33 D.Pharma 1100 1000 715 2100 715 34.05
34977/28.05.

2020

D.Pharma 1st Year 
Mark Sheet not 
submitted

106
Manorama 
Panda

At- soti, Po- Hatasahi, Ps- 
Painkoili, Jajpur-755043

Jajpur 04.06.1994
27 Years 5 
Months 27 

Days

pandamanorama
7@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 279 46.50 D.Pharma 1100 1000 675 2100 675 32.14
28920/10.12.

2015

D.Pharma 1st Year 
Mark Sheet not 
submitted

107
Hibjur 
Raheman

At- Simalada, Po- Govindpur, 
Near Noorani Mosque, Cuttack-
754003

Cuttack 20.05.1998
23 Years 6 
Months 11 

Days

hibjurraheman19
98@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 287 47.83 D.Pharma 1100 788 1000 752 2100 1540 73.33
D.Pharma Regd No 
not submitted

108 Priti Murmu
At- Kanakadurga Sahi, Po- 
Baranga City, Cuttack-754005

Mayurbh
anj

20.06.1999
22 Years 5 
Months 11 

Days

pritiicepiece@gm
ail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 280 46.67 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
No requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement

109
Asish Kumar 
Sahoo

At- Fakirpara, Po- 
Brahumanigaon, Ps- barang, 
Cuttack-754005

Cuttack 23.03.1999
22 Years 8 
Months 8 

Days

asish9233@gmail
.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 324 54.00 D.Pharma 1100 740 1000 767 2100 1507 71.76
32711/22.09.

2018

110
Sandeep 
Bharati

At/Po-Khatiguda, 
Nabaranghpur-764085

Puri 26.08.1999
22 Years 3 
Months 5 

Days

sandeepbharati0
9@gmail.com

OBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 379 63.17 D.Pharma 1100 809 1000 739 2100 1548 73.71
35132/14.07.

2020

111
Gitanjali 
Mallick

At- Behedpur, Po- Sankheswar, 
Ps- Tirtol, Jagatsinghpur-754137

Jagatsin
ghpur

20.05.1997
24 Years 6 
Months 11 

Days

giramallick993@
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 252 42.00 D.Pharma 1100 737 1000 2100 737 35.10
Application received 
after due date.

112
Jugal Kishor 
Sunani

At/Po-Aitapali, Ps- Lekera, 
Jagatsinghpur-768215

Jagatsin
ghpur

02.06.1993
28 Years 5 
Months 29 

Days

jugalkishoresuna
ni@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 361 60.17 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
D.Pharma Mark 
Sheet / Regd No not 
submitted

113
Binayaka 
Behera

At/Po- Ghosada, Ps- Karanjia, 
Mayurbhanj-757037

Mayurbh
anj

07.08.1996
25 Years 3 
Months 24 

Days

binayakabehera1
9@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 345 57.50 D.Pharma 1100 780 1000 785 2100 1565 74.52
35145/16.07.

2020

114 Susama Patra
At- Samarabasti, upper 
Baliyhudi, Po- Tangarpali, 
Sundargarh-769016

Sundarg
arh

09.09.1996
25 Years 2 
Months 22 

Days

patrasusama74@
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 262 43.67 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.

115 Sanjeeb Das
At- Badabalikani, Po-Anlipatan, 
Via- Rahama, Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsin
ghpur

dassanjeeb17@g
mail.com

Gen Male #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.

116
Shyamamani 
Patra

At- Hatasahi, Po- 
Gatiroutpatna, Cuttack-754100

Cuttack 25.06.1993
28 Years 5 
Months 6 

Days
Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 260 43.33 D.Pharma 1100 722 1000 678 2100 1400 66.67

27372/05.05.
2014

117 Murshid Saha
At- Khajuripada, Po/Ps- 
Nirakarpur, Khurdha-752019

Khordha 12.05.1997
24 Years 6 
Months 19 

Days

murshidallisaha1
6@gmail.com

Gen Male Science 600 264 44.00 B.Pharma 1100 1000 10 7.2 67.00
Application received 
after due date.
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118 Eliza Naik
C/o- Dushmanta Naik, At/Po- 
Jatala, Via- Sohela, bargarh-
768033

Bargarh 16.02.2000
21 Years 9 
Months 15 

Days

elizanaik22@gma
il.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes #### B.Pharma 1100 1000 10 9.05 85.50
Application received 
after due date.

119
Prabhudatta 
Guru

At/Po- godibandha, 
Narasinghpur, Cuttack-754037

Cuttack
gprabhjudatta99
@gmail.com

Gen Male #### D.Pharma 1100 855 1000 800 2100 1655 78.81
Application received 
after due date.

120
Chintamani 
Muduli

At/Po- Sanda, Ps- Parjang, Via- 
Hindol Road, Dhenkanal-
759019

Dhenkan
al

09.05.1998
23 Years 6 
Months 22 

Days

chintamanimudu
li175@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.

121
Manoranjan 
Dash

At- Hasanpur, Po- Bhaganai, 
Keonjhar-758043

Keonjhar 05.07.1999
22 Years 4 
Months 26 

Days

kaliyadash97@g
mail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 352 58.67 D.Pharma 1100 980 1000 950 2100 1930 91.90
D. Pharma Regd no 
not submitted

122
Omkar Prasad 
Sethi

At- Tentuapada, Po- 
Dabarasingi, Ps- K. Nuagaon, 
Ganjam-761011

Ganjam 04.02.2000
21 Years 9 
Months 27 

Days

omkarprasadseth
i357@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 287 47.83 D.Pharma 1100 776 1000 740 2100 1516 72.19
37419/05.10.

2021
Caste Certificate 
issued on 30.06.2011

123 Jiten Biswal
At- paikarapur, Po-Daulatbad, 
Cuttack-754026

Cuttack
jitenbiswal450@
gmail.com

Gen Male #### D.Pharma 1100 830 1000 786 2100 1616 76.95
Application received 
after due date.

124 Kuni Murmu
Utkal Mahila Samiti working 
Women's Hostel, Cuttack, 
Gamahadia-753001

Cuttack
murmukuni102@
gmail.com

ST Female Science 600 267 44.50 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Not submitted 
supporting 
documents

125
Rohit Kanhu 
Sandh

At/Po- Rayagada, Po- 
Rayagada, Rayagada-765001

Rayagad
a

25.02.2000
21 Years 9 
Months 6 

Days

sandhrohit611@
gmail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 258 43.00 D.Pharma 1100 621 1000 744 2100 1365 65.00
35681/05.02.

2021

126
Rudrapankti 
Rani

At/Po- Brahman Street, 
Garabandha, Ps- Garabandha, 
Gajapati

Gajapati 15.03.2000
21 Years 8 
Months 16 

Days

ranirudrapankti1
23456789@gmail
.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 282 47.00 D.Pharma 1100 852 1000 753 2100 1605 76.43
D. Pharma Regd no 
not submitted

127 Subrata Malik
At/Po- Kakharuni, Ps- 
Pattamundi, Kendrapara-
754217

Kendrap
ara

13.05.1997
24 Years 6 
Months 18 

Days

subratamalik29@
gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 261 43.50 D.Pharma 1100 780 1000 2100 780 37.14
34729/29.01.

2020

D.Pharma 1st year 
full mark not 
submitted

128
Bhagabati 
Devi Behera

C/o- pankah Behera, At/Po- 
Peonpada, Phulbani, 
kandhamal-762001

Kandha
mal

07.07.1997
24 Years 4 
Months 24 

Days

guliypher1997@g
mail.com

SC Female No Yes Science 500 341 68.20 D.Pharma 1100 745 1000 664 2100 1409 67.10
32760/27.09.

2018

Odiya Pass 
certificate not 
submitted

129
Subhalaxmi 
Jena

Srusti Hospital, Plot no-09, 
Ringroad, Kathagola, 
Mangalabag, Cutack-753001

Jajpur 26.06.1996
25 Years 5 
Months 5 

Days

subhalaxmijena2
84@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 275 45.83 D.Pharma 1100 885 1000 728 2100 1613 76.81
31215/09.11.

2017

130
Subhasmita 
Dash

At- Madhusudanpur, Po- 
Mandasahi, Jagatsinghpur-
754114

Jagatsin
ghpur

17.11.1997
24 Years 0 
Months 14 

Days

subhasmitasima
@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 372 62.00 D.Pharma 1100 855 1000 756 2100 1611 76.71
32576/05.09.

2018

131
Bhubaneswari 
Samal

At- Jatiparilo, Po- Rahania, Ps- 
Mahanga, Cuttack-754204

Cuttack 07.07.2001
20 Years 4 
Months 24 

Days

bhubaneswarisa
mal2001@gmail.
com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 373 62.17 D.Pharma 1100 895 1000 863 2100 1758 83.71
37465/11.10.

2021
Under Age
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132
Sabnam 
Parween

At- Barahal, Po- Palasahi, Ps- 
balipatnarajas, Khordha-752114

Khordha
nandinisabu1999
@gmail.com

Gen Female Science #### D.Pharma 1100 857 1000 2100 857 40.81
34640/09.01.

2020

HSC Certificate not 
submitted/ Odiaya 
Pass certificate not 
submitted/ +2 Sc 
Certificate, Mark 
Sheet not submitted/ 
D. Pharma 2nd Mark 
shet not submitted

133
Himansu 
Sekhat Tandi

At- Kachharpali, Po- Deogaon, 
Ps- Deogaon, Balangir-767029

Balangir 08.03.1998
23 Years 8 
Months 23 

Days

tandihimanshu91
23@gmail.com

Male Yes Yes Science 600 270 45.00 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Pharma Mark sheet, 
Certificate & Regd 
no not submitted

134
Ashish Kumar 
Naik

At- Tingiria, Po- Gadapalasa, Ps- 
Jashipur, Mayurbhanj-757091

Mayurbh
anj

22.05.2000
21 Years 6 
Months 9 

Days

2000ashishnaik@
gmail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 270 45.00 D.Pharma 1100 662 1000 706 2100 1368 65.14
Pharma Regd not 
not renewed

135
Jayashree 
Sahoo

At/Po- Jaripada, Ps- Tangi, 
Cuttack-754201

Cuttack 20.05.1997
24 Years 6 
Months 11 

Days

jayashreesahoo8
42@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 252 42.00 D.Pharma 1100 797 1000 701 2100 1498 71.33
30906/20.09.

2017

136
Karishma 
Mallick

At/Po- Burbinaju, Via- Paburia, 
Ps- Tikabali, Kandhamal-762112

Kandha
mal

26.04.1997
24 Years 7 
Months 5 

Days

karishmamallick8
@gmail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 333 55.50 B.Pharma 1100 1000 10 7.28 67.80
33878/04.06.

2019

Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement/ 
Pharmac Regd no 
not submitted

137 Namita Sahu
At- Old Relax Hospital, Po- 
Telenga Bazar, Cuttack-753009

Bolangir 02.10.1998
23 Years 1 
Months 29 

Days

namitasahu2779
@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 417 69.50 D.Pharma 1100 959 1000 810 2100 1769 84.24
32498/29.08.

2018

138
Diptirekha 
Patra

At- Madhyapara, Po- 
Madanpur, Ps- Ratnagar, 
Kendrapara-754246

Kendrap
ara

31.05.1996
25 Years 6 
Months 0 

Days

diptirekhapatra3
152@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 315 52.50 D.Pharma 1100 811 1000 701 2100 1512 72.00
31799/21.03.

2018

139
Sanjit Kumar 
Naik

At- Sargiguda, Po- Karmeli, Via- 
Jaipatna, Kalahandi-766018

Kalahan
di

13.08.1995
26 Years 3 
Months 18 

Days

sanjivnaik89@gm
ail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 250 41.67 D.Pharma 1100 768 1000 648 2100 1416 67.43
34694/21.01.

2020

140
Shantanu 
Bhue

At- Tangarpali, Ps- Attabira, Po- 
B Kharamunda, Bargarh-768038

Bargarh
shantanubhue5
@gmail.com

ST Male Yes Yes #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.

141
Bhabani 
Prasad 
Mohapatra

At/Po- Serapur, Via- Kaipada, 
Jajpur, Bari, Jajpur-755010

Jajpur 12.06.1995
26 Years 5 
Months 19 

Days

baraha2014@gm
ail.com

Male Yes Yes Science 600 311 51.83 B.Pharma 1100 1000 10 6.21 57.10
1503257023/
31.10.2019

Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement/ Final 
Pharma Regd no not 
submitted

142
Kanhu 
Charan Malik

EWS-7/47, BDA Colony, CS Pur, 
Bhubaneswar-751016

Kendrap
ara

kanhucharan011
@gmail.com

Male Yes Yes #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
after due date.
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143
Shibadatta 
Panda

At- Chainpur (Beleswar), Po- 
Kamagarh, Jajpur-755043

Jajpur 25.12.2000
20 Years 11 
Months 6 

Days

shibadattapanda
84@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 281 46.83 D.Pharma 1100 663 1000 804 2100 1467 69.86
35814/12.03.

2021
Under Age

144 Susanta Sahu
At- sanhindol, Po- Bansajal, Ps- 
Charmal, Sambalpur-768105

Sambalp
ur

28.06.1997
24 Years 5 
Months 3 

Days

susantasahu1024
@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 245 40.83 D.Pharma 1100 1000 633 2100 633 30.14
35062/24.06.

2020

D. Pharma 1st year 
full Mark sheet not 
submitted

145 Rebati Majhi
At- Purunapani, Po- 
Chanchabani, Via- Tato, Ps- 
Karanjia, Mayurbhanj-757036

Mayurbh
anj

05.04.1995
26 Years 7 
Months 26 

Days

rebatimajhi05@g
mail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 274 45.67 D.Pharma 1100 753 1000 629 2100 1382 65.81
32899/12.10.

2018

146
Saiyeda 
Gufrana 
Anjum

At- Akhoon Mohalla 
(Deuligrameswar), Po/Ps/Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsin
ghpur

21.07.1995
26 Years 4 
Months 10 

Days

sganjum786@gm
ail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 302 50.33 D.Pharma 1100 881 1000 707 2100 1588 75.62
28950/21.12.

2015

147
Amiya Kumar 
Samal

At- Katarapada, Po- 
Pithapada, ps- Nischintakoili, 
Cuttack-754207

Cuttack 02.07.1996
25 Years 4 
Months 29 

Days

amiyakumarsam
al@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 272 45.33 D.Pharma 1100 770 1000 2100 770 36.67
34241/24.09.

2019

Caste certficate 
issued on 01.07.2011
D. Pharma 2nd year 
Mark sheet not 
submitted

148
Kumar Nishan 
Gouda

At- Policeline, Buxi Bazar, Q no-
65, Buxi Bzaar, Cuttack-753001

Cuttack 02.09.2000
21 Years 2 
Months 29 

Days

kumarnishangou
da01@gmail.com

OBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 299 49.83 D.Pharma 1100 795 1000 851 2100 1646 78.38
Pharma Regd no not 
submitted

149
Susil Kumar 
Sagadia

Near Damana Square, 
Kalupada Seka Kendra, 
Bhubaneswar, Khordha-751021

Kalahan
di

20.03.2000
21 Years 8 
Months 11 

Days

sagadiasushil@g
mail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 270 45.00 D.Pharma 1100 803 1000 758 2100 1561 74.33
36125/13.05.

2021
Caste Certificate 
issued on 29.05.2017

150
Gunakara 
Sahu

At/Po- Sargulmalapada, 
Karlamunda, Kalahandi-766031

Kalahan
di

17.06.1999
22 Years 5 
Months 14 

Days

gautam99.sahu@
gmail.com

OBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 309 51.50 D.Pharma 1100 908 1000 853 2100 1761 83.86
36350/23.06.

2021

151
Kasturi 
Mohapatra

C/o- Bhaskar Mohapatra, 
Aparna Nagar, Devi Lane, 
Chauliaganj-753004

Cuttack 20.01.1998
23 Years 10 
Months 11 

Days

rinky.km.1998@g
mail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 339 56.50 D.Pharma 1100 1000 678 2100 678 32.29
36053/23.04.

2021

D. Pharma 1st year 
mark Sheet not 
submitted

152
Tapan Kumar 
Samal

At/Po- Iswarpur, Via- Bahanga,  
Balasore-756042

Balasore 14.05.1999
22 Years 6 
Months 17 

Days

tapankumarsama
l@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 227 37.83 D.Pharma 1100 788 1000 805 2100 1593 75.86
Pharma Regd 
number not 
submitted

153 Rajesh Das
At- Balara, Po- Gambharlpada, 
Ps- kakatpur, Puri-752108

Puri 16.02.1999
22 Years 9 
Months 15 

Days

rajeshdas859494
@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 284 47.33 D.Pharma 1100 815 1000 714 2100 1529 72.81
35495/25.11.

2020

154 Pabitra Das
At- Bastapada, Po- Arilo, 
Cuttack-754130

Cuttack 14.06.1995
26 Years 5 
Months 17 

Days

pabitradas6020
@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 285 47.50 D.Pharma 1100 704 1000 697 2100 1401 66.71
Pharma Regd 
number not 
submitted

155
Swagatika 
Swain

At- Sapanpur, Po- Chhatia, 
Jajpur-754023

Jajpur 28.03.2000
21 Years 8 
Months 3 

Days

swagatikas769@
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 305 50.83 D.Pharma 1100 889 1000 786 2100 1675 79.76
37266/21.09.

2021

156
Sunita 
Mohanty

At- Bhagatpur, Po- Telenga 
Bazar, Ps- Purighat, Cuttack-
753009

Cuttack 28.01.1998
23 Years 10 
Months 3 

Days

sunitamohanty55
5@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 290 48.33 D.Pharma 1100 806 1000 725 2100 1531 72.90
34440/08.11.

2019
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157
Manas Kumar 
Muduli

At/Po- Bainanda Mangarajpur, 
Via- Soro, Balasore-756045

Balasore 24.06.1996
25 Years 5 
Months 7 

Days

mmanaskumar1
@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 374 62.33 B.Pharma 1100 1000 10 8.05 75.50
33613/25.03.

2019

Not requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement

158 Bairi Priyanka
At/Po- Kukudakhandi, Santi 
Nagar, Berhampur Sadar, 
Ganjam-761100- 

Ganjam 17.03.1996
25 Years 8 
Months 14 

Days

priyanka.dr96bai
ri@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 249 41.50 D.Pharma 1100 727 1000 785 2100 1512 72.00
30032/25.02.

2017

159
Neelamadha
b Mishra

C/o- Upendra Mishra, At- 
Chammusahipatna, near 
Singhaswar of Neelamadhab 
temple, nayagarh-752078

Nayagar
h

18.02.1993
28 Years 9 
Months 13 

Days

n.madhab619@g
mail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 296 49.33 D.Pharma 1100 630 1000 611 2100 1241 59.10
30724/11.08.

2017

160
Santi Prakash 
Dhan

At- Qr No-IV-46/3, Unit-IR No-10, 
Near SBI, Po- Market Building, 
Unit-II Khordha-751009

Sundarg
arh

09.12.1993
27 Years 11 
Months 22 

Days

johandhan@gma
il.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 324 54.00 D.Pharma 1100 727 1000 731 2100 1458 69.43
37978/29.11.

2021
Caste Certificate 
issued on 02.07.2016

161
Minarani 
Mandal

At- Badabaincha, Po- Badihi, Ps- 
Mahakalapara, Kendrapara-
754245

Kendrap
ara

16.01.2000
21 Years 10 
Months 15 

Days

minaranimandal
632@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 340 56.67 D.Pharma 1100 813 1000 784 2100 1597 76.05
37010/27.08.

2021

162
Sumitra 
Hembram

At- Sukurangi, OMC Colony Qtr 
No-F-19, Po- Kaliapani, Jajpur-
755028

Mayurbh
anj

02.03.1998
23 Years 8 
Months 29 

Days

mahendrahensda
h51@gmail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 334 55.67 D.Pharma 1100 758 1000 667 2100 1425 67.86
34427/07.11.

2019
Caste Certificate 
issued on 22.06.2015

163
Suchismita 
Hati

At- Bhuan,Po- Sunugoradi, 
Nimpara, Puri-752114

Puri 17.04.1993
28 Years 7 
Months 14 

Days

2018suchismitah
ati@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 345 57.50 D.Pharma 1100 886 1000 647 2100 1533 73.00
34363/23.10.

2019

164
Mahesh 
Kumar Meher

At- Trisulia, barang, Cuttack-
754005

Bargarh 14.01.1994
27 Years 10 
Months 17 

Days

maheshmeher05
@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 291 48.50 D.Pharma 1100 755 1000 740 2100 1495 71.19
31111/27.10.

2017

165
Subhrajyoti 
Mahana

C/o- Binapani 
Sishuvidyamandir, At- 
Malahasahi, Mangalabag, 
Cuttack-753001

Cuttack 21.05.1998
23 Years 6 
Months 10 

Days

subhrajyotimaha
na@gmail.com

SEBC Male Yes Yes Science 600 431 71.83 D.Pharma 1100 1000 829 2100 829 39.48

D. Pharma Regd no 
not submitted/ D. 
Pharma 1st year 
Mark Sheet not 
submitted

166
Subhashree 
Priyadarshini 
Sahoo

At/Po-Pingua, Dhenkanal, Via- 
Gondia-759016

Dhenkan
al

03.07.1999
22 Years 4 
Months 28 

Days

cutespsahoo@g
mail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 381 63.50 D.Pharma 1100 916 1000 863 2100 1779 84.71
32653/17.09.

2018

167
Sarmistha 
Pasayat

At- Nuapada, Po- Nayabazar, 
Ps- madhupatna, Cuttack

Cuttack 05.12.2000
20 Years 11 
Months 26 

Days

pasayatsarmistha
789@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 380 63.33 D.Pharma 1100 820 1000 840 2100 1660 79.05
D. Pharma Regd No 
not submitted
Under Age

168
Ramdas 
Hembram

At- Kalapathar, Po- Chhadkata, 
ps- Luliana, Mayurbhanj-757049

Mayurbh
anj

05.11.1996
25 Years 0 
Months 26 

Days

rhembram143@
gmail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 296 49.33 D.Pharma 1100 882 1000 745 2100 1627 77.48
36831/10.08.

2021

169
Puspalata 
Sahoo

At- Orakal, Po- Kuha, Ps- Airfield, 
Khurdha-751002

Khordha 17.05.1994
27 Years 6 
Months 14 

Days

puspa.p868@gm
ail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 346 57.67 D.Pharma 1100 837 1000 694 2100 1531 72.90
29307/25.04.

2016

170
Bibhu Prasad 
Sahoo

At- Gopinathpur, Po- 
Nuagopalpur, Puri-752105

Puri 09.08.1996
25 Years 3 
Months 22 

Days

sahoo.bibhupras
ad1996@gmail.c
om

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 292 48.67 D.Pharma 1100 712 1000 663 2100 1375 65.48
34175/12.09.

2019



Total 
Marks

Marks 
Secured

Total 
Marks

Marks 
Secure

d

Total 
Marks

Marks 
Secure

d

% of 
Marks 
Secure

d

Name of the 
Applicant

Sl 
No

RemarksGender

Pharmacy 
Council 

Regd. No/ 
Date

D. Pharma/ B. Pharma / M. Pharma Qualification
HSC 

Certificat
e 

Submitted 
(Y/N)

Oriya 
Pass at 
M.E. Std
(yes/No)

Mail Id Caste
1st Year 2nd Year Total

Stream
% age 

of 
Mark

Course

Educational Qualification
CHSE

Address
Date of 

Birth
District

Total 
Mark

Mark 
Secure

d

Age as on 
01.12.2021

171
Bhnupriya 
Sahoo

At- Manijang, Po- Tyendakura, 
Cuttack-754134

Cuttack 05.05.1994
27 Years 6 
Months 26 

Days

bhanupriya743@
gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 293 48.83 D.Pharma 1100 844 1000 745 2100 1589 75.67
D. Pharma Regd No 
not submitted

172
Mausumi 
Parida

At- Raghunathpur, P{o- RK 
Patna, Kendrapara-754244

Kendrap
ara

16.05.1997
24 Years 6 
Months 15 

Days

parida.lipsa9853
@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 283 47.17 D.Pharma 1100 863 1000 802 2100 1665 79.29
31213/09.11.

2017

173
Pankajini 
Sasmal

C/o- Amiya Kumar Jena, At/Po- 
Gandarpur, Khurdha-754005

Khordha 08.03.1995
26 Years 8 
Months 23 

Days

pankajinisasmal
@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 282 47.00 D.Pharma 1100 767 1000 725 2100 1492 71.05
27617/09.09.

2014

174 Latika Mandal
At- Kuldiha, Po- Suarshanpur, 
Via- Gorumahisani, Mayurbhanj-
757042

Mayurbh
anj

07.05.1999
22 Years 6 
Months 24 

Days

mandallatika7@g
mail.com

OBC Female Yes Yes Science #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
34661/14.01.

2020

.+2 Mark Sheet not 
submitted/ D. 
Pharma Marks Sheet 
not submitted

175
Sushree 
Soumyashree 
Behuria

Plot No-481, Ahalya Nagar, 
patia, Bhubaneswar-751024

Khordha 12.03.1996
25 Years 8 
Months 19 

Days

somiyashreebeh
uria@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 297 49.50 D.Pharma 1100 689 1000 709 2100 1398 66.57
27624/09.09.

2014

176
Sushree 
Priyanka 
Burma

At- Athagarh, Upparsahi, Po- 
Athagarh, Cuttack-754029

Cuttack 12.11.1995
26 Years 0 
Months 19 

Days

sushreepriyanka
burma@gmail.co
m

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 293 48.83 D.Pharma 1100 888 1000 827 2100 1715 81.67
31147/31.10.

2017

177
Priyanka 
Rautray

At-ODM Public School, Po- 
Patia, Ps- Patia, Khurdha-751024

Khordha 01.04.1997
24 Years 8 
Months 0 

Days

routraypriyanka4
@gmail.com

Gen Female No Yes Science 600 282 47.00 D.Pharma 1100 821 1000 719 2100 1540 73.33
32511/30.08.

2018

Odiya Pass 
certificate not 
submitted

178 Drona Bhoi
At- Bausha Berna (Biripoli), Po- 
Madhupur, Bargarh-768033

Bargarh 01.06.1992
29 Years 6 
Months 0 

Days

bhoidrona532@g
mail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 237 39.50 D.Pharma 1100 781 1000 678 2100 1459 69.48
34099/27.08.

2019

179 Ajit Bag
At/Po- Boringpadar, Ps- 
Kesinga, Kalahandi-766012

Kalahan
di

13.12.1999
21 Years 11 
Months 18 

Days

ajitbag3378@gm
ail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 343 57.17 D.Pharma 1100 770 1000 745 2100 1515 72.14
34593/18.12.

2019

180
Anil Kumar 
Panda

At- Bidyadharpur (Bramhan 
Sahi), Po- Nayabazar, Cuttack-
753004

Cuttack 12.08.1995
26 Years 3 
Months 19 

Days

kumaranilpanda9
5@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 295 49.17 D.Pharma 1100 1000 773 2100 773 36.81

D. Pharma Regd no 
not submitted/ D. 
Pharma 1st year 
Mark Sheet not 
submitted

181
Rajesh 
Senapati

At- Janikadeipur, Po- Jugal, Ps- 
Baisinga, Mayurbhanj-757052

Mayurbh
anj

10.04.1999
22 Years 7 
Months 21 

Days

rajsenapati1999
@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 300 50.00 D.Pharma 1100 1000 739 2100 739 35.19
35055/19.06.

2020

D. Pharma 1st year 
full Mark sheet not 
submitted

182
Priyanka 
Manjari Sahoo

Vil- Panikoili, Po- Panikoili, Ps- 
Jajpur-755043

Jajpur 01.06.1996
25 Years 6 
Months 0 

Days

priyankamanjari1
11@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
Application received 
through Courier & 
rec after due date

183
Simanta 
Kumar Mallick

At/Po- Kahal, Ps- Kakatpur, Puri-
752108

Puri 31.12.1998
22 Years 11 
Months 18 

Days

sumantamallick2
00@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 318 53.00 B.Pharma 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
No requisite 
qualificaiton as per 
advertisement

184
Minarani 
Mandal

At- Badabaincha, Po- Badihi, Ps- 
Mahakalapara, Kendrapara-
754245

Kendrap
ara

16.01.2000
21 Years 10 
Months 15 

Days

minaranimandal
632@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 340 56.67 D.Pharma 1100 813 1000 784 2100 1597 76.05
37010/27.08.

2021
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185
Neeroj Kumar 
Mohanta

At- Dahanimari, Po- Halda, Via- 
Jamda, Mayurbhanj-757045

Mayurbh
anj

11.04.1997
24 Years 7 
Months 20 

Days

neerojmohanta1
1497@gmail.com

OBC Male Yes Yes Science #### 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
35912/30.03.

2021

.+2 Mark Sheet not 
submitted/ D. 
Pharma Marks Sheet 
not submitted

186
Matruprasad 
nayak

At- sunamuhin, Po- Tangabilla, 
Ps- Jashipur, Mayurbhanj

Mayurbh
anj

15.04.1996
25 Years 7 
Months 16 

Days

mpnayak909@g
mail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 500 250 50.00 D.Pharma 1100 727 1000 631 2100 1358 64.67
36678/27.07.

2021
Caste Certificate 
issued on 01.05.2015

187
Dusmanta 
Kumar Bag

At- Sandohel, Po- Nehena, Bl-
Khariar, Nuapada

Nuapad
a

07.07.1994
27 Years 4 
Months 24 

Days

kunabag682@gm
ail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 264 44.00 D.Pharma 1100 841 1000 699 2100 1540 73.33
30193/23.032

017

188
Subasha 
Tripathy

At- Khatuapada, Po- 
Gopinathpur, Ps- Dhauli, 
Khordha-751002

Khordha 01.06.1993
28 Years 6 
Months 0 

Days

tripathysubhashc
handra1993@gm
ail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 277 46.17 D.Pharma 1100 704 1000 710 2100 1414 67.33
27798/14.10.

2014

189
Sreyanshree 
Sahoo

At/Po- Bahugram, Po- 
Jagatpur, Cuttack-754200

Cuttack 18.07.1999
22 Years 4 
Months 13 

Days

sreyanshree@gm
ail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 318 53.00 D.Pharma 1100 790 1000 759 2100 1549 73.76
34518/18.11.

2019

190
Madhusmita 
Hota

C/o- Preasanta Kumar Hota, At- 
Brahman Sahi, Choudwar, 
Cuttack-754025

Cuttack 02.11.1999
22 Years 0 
Months 29 

Days

satyapriya9045@
gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 600 351 58.50 D.Pharma 1100 1000 799 2100 799 38.05

D. Pharma 1st year 
Mark Sheet not 
submitted/ Pharma 
Regd number not 
submitted

191 Biswajit Nayak
IFFCO Township, House No-
399/E, Paradeep-754142

Jagatsin
ghpur

03.03.2000
21 Years 8 
Months 28 

Days
Gen Male Yes Yes Science 600 336 56.00 D.Pharma 1100 818 1000 798 2100 1616 76.95

Pharma Regd no not 
submitted

192
Priyanka 
Haldar

At- Education Colony, Po- 
Malkangiri, malkangiri-764048

Malkangi
ri

23.07.1996
25 Years 4 
Months 8 

Days

riyankahaldar917
84@gmail.com

SC Female Yes Yes Science 600 258 43.00 D.Pharma 1100 725 1000 755 2100 1480 70.48
36081/04.05.

2021
Caste Certificate 
issued on 14.05.2014

193
Raghunath 
Behera

S/o- Brajabandhu Behera, 
At/Po/Ps- badamba, Cuttack-
754031

Cuttack 24.04.1988
33 Years 7 
Months 7 

Days

raghunathbehera
2488@gmail.com

SC Male Yes Yes Science 600 371 61.83 D.Pharma 1100 800 1000 738 2100 1538 73.24
36496/07.07.

2021

194
Swagatika 
Martha

At- paikianara, Po- 
Purunatigiria, ps- Tigiria, Cuttack-
754030

Cuttack 07.05.1988
33 Years 6 
Months 24 

Days

nayakrasmiranja
n84@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 900 480 53.33 D.Pharma 1100 800 1000 711 2100 1511 71.95
21946/13.12.

2018

195
Smruti Rekha 
Das

At- Dighi, Po- Iswarpur, 
Kendrapara-754248

Kendrap
ara

26.05.2000
21 Years 6 
Months 5 

Days

dassmrutirekha8
83@gmail.com

OBC Female Yes Yes Science #### D.Pharma 1100 1000 737 2100 737 35.10

.+2 Mark Sheet not 
submitted/ D. 
Pharma 1st Year Full  
Marks Sheet not 
submitted/ Pharma 
Regd no not 
submitted

196
Manaswini 
Ratha

C/o- Amulya Mohan Ratha, At- 
Narayanpur, Via- Jenapur, Po- 
Garhmadhupur, jajpur-755023

Jajpur 22.06.1987
34 Years 5 
Months 9 

Days

manaswinirath01
847@gmail.com

Gen Female Yes Yes Science 900 387 43.00 D.Pharma 1100 827 1000 674 2100 1501 71.48
Pharma Regd no not 
submitted
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197
Swarnaprava 
Nayak

At/po- Sailo Govindpur, Ps- 
Govindpur, Cuttack-754003

Cuttack 02.06.1999
22 Years 5 
Months 29 

Days

swarnapravan61
1@gmail.com

SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 600 279 46.50 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
37399/04.10.

2021
Pharma Mark sheet 
not submitted

198
Prativa Kumar 
Sahoo

At- Paikapadapatana, Po- 
Narasinghpur, Cuttack-754032

Cuttack 30.05.1984
37 Years 6 
Months 1 

Days
SEBC Female Yes Yes Science 900 374 41.56 D.Pharma 1100 649 1000 579 2100 1228 58.48

15820/26.12.
2018

Over Age

199
Harishankar 
Dash

At/Po/Via- langaleswar, Ps- 
Singla, Balasore-756024

Balasore 08.01.1990
31 Years 10 
Months 23 

Days

harishankarmaa
@gmail.com

Gen Male Yes Yes Science 900 392 43.56 D.Pharma 1100 803 1000 718 2100 1521 72.43
Pharma Regd no not 
submitted

200 Basanti Irringai
AB Colony (Knatuda 
Guda),Damanjodi, Koraput-
763008

Koraput 11.04.1997
24 Years 7 
Months 20 

Days

basantiirringai19
97@gmail.com

ST Female Yes Yes Science 600 288 48.00 D.Pharma 1100 738 1000 689 2100 1427 67.95
32342/09.08.

2018

201
Rabindro 
Sabara

At/po- Pedmadi, Kolla, 
Kashinagar, Gajapati-761206

Gajapati 15.01.1998
23 Years 10 
Months 16 

Days

simanchalpatro1
14@gmail.com

ST Male Yes Yes Science 600 237 39.50 1100 1000 2100 0 0.00
37970/29.11.

2021
D. Pharma Marks 
Sheet not submitted


